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31416 MAINT/ALTR 25 09/03/2013

14911 COMMERCIAL 125 01/06/1998

HX Base Yr

1944 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 3,426 91.9526 68.04 233,105 1959 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2048

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 69,673

FST 380 50 190 6,464

FST 1,140 50 570 19,392

UOP 48 20 10 340

UST 1,520 40 608 20,684

5,136 3,426 116,552

UST= N40 W38 S40 E38$ FST= N10 W38 S10 E38$ FST= W38 S30 BAS=
S15 E4 S16 E8 S15 W6 S17 E32 N63 W38$ E38 UOP= E6 N8 W6 S8 $
N30$ .
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 200

3,900

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CI 125.00 180.00 22,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 50,625


